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Site Details

• 18.5 acres

• Two full-service access points along 
Clark-Shaw Rd.

• Sanitary service available mid-2025 
(construction in-process)

• Planned Overlay District allows broad 
commercial uses(excludes gas 
stations)

• Entire site or out-parcels available

file://triangle.com/shared/Personal/turitus/_Properties/Clark Shaw Commercial/18D 3.31.21_final.pdf


Surrounding 
Developments

208 Multifamily Units

MOB development 
in Subarea D

M/I Homes SFH and TH 
development in Subarea C & E



Demographics

3 mile 5 mile 10 mile

2010 Population 17,461 57,086 296,708

2023 Population 21,494 67,814 314,497

2028 Population Projection 24,913 78,263 343,680

Annual Growth 2010-2023 1.8% 1.4% 0.5%

Annual Growth 2023-2028 3.2% 3.1% 1.9%

Median Age 40.9 40.2 38.9

Bachelor's Degree or Higher 59% 56% 58%



Demographics

3 mile 5 mile 10 mile

Avg Household Income $173,613 $155,911 $140,788

Median Household Income $144,640 $130,749 $114,943

< $25,000 432 1,634 7,873

$25,000 - 50,000 424 2,271 12,812

$50,000 - 75,000 539 2,292 15,970

$75,000 - 100,000 697 2,655 13,794

$100,000 - 125,000 718 2,247 13,415

$125,000 - 150,000 996 3,107 12,959

$150,000 - 200,000 981 2,973 15,236

$200,000+ 2,398 6,448 24,876



Disclaimer

DRK AND COMPANY (“DRK”) HAS PREPARED THIS CONfiDENTIAL SALES OFFERING (“CONfiDENTIAL SALES OFFERING”), WHICH 
CONTAINS BRIEF, SELECTED INFORMATION PERTAINING TO THE BUSINESS AND AFFAIRS OF THE PROPERTY. THIS CONfiDENTIAL 
SALES OFFERING DOES NOT PURPORT TO BE ALL-INCLUSIVE, NOR DOES IT PURPORT TO CONTAIN ALL THE INFORMATION WHICH A 
PROSPECTIVE BUYER MAY DESIRE. NONE OF THE SELLER, DRK, OR ANY OF THEIR RESPECTIVE EQUITY HOLDERS, OFfiCERS, 
DIRECTORS, EMPLOYEES OR AGENTS MAKES ANY REPRESENTATION OR WARRANTY, EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, AS  TO THE ACCURACY 
OR COMPLETENESS  OF THIS CONfiDENTIAL SALES OFFERING OR ANY OF ITS CONTENTS. DRK, TOGETHER WITH ITS EQUITY 
HOLDERS, OFfiCERS, DIRECTORS, EMPLOYEES AND AGENTS, DISCLAIM ANY LIABILITY THAT MAY ARISE FROM, BE BASED UPON OR 
RELATED TO THE USE OF THE CONfiDENTIAL SALES OFFERING. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THE CONfiDENTIAL SALES 
OFFERING IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

TED URITUS
Director of Sales
turitus@drkmetro.com
Office: 614-918-6351
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